85 X/Bred, Friesian X Herd, BW 229, PW 246

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/19072

Crosshred,Frsn X

] CLOSING

27/04/2024 11:59 pm

W DELIVERY
Forward

85

229

= REPS

Shaan Featherstone
. 07 8496344

D 027 666 1198

$1,775 / Head

Ref No. 01-019072

Views: 995

&7 snfeatherstone@pggwrightson.co.nz

246

No

**L ATEST UPDATE 24/4/24 - Media Chg - Chg BW, PW, Price, Age Breakdown** - Computer Split - Black to Black and White herd new to the market

with the Vendors exiting the industry.

Stock data

Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)
Tally - 3yr

Tally -5 yr

Tally - 7 yr

% Friesian

% Friesian Jsy X

No. of years herd owned

Breeding
BW

Rec anc%

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed
Breed NM

Bull DNA tested
Calving start
DNA Profiled

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Tails on

Production

Factory kg MS from previous season
Avg M/S per cow

Once a day milking

SCC current

Milked by

Crossbred,Frsn X Total cows in milk

85
22
11
5!

30
45
12

229

97

5

Frsn

Frsn

No

12 Jul 2024
Not selected

C10
Yes
Yes

162000

395

Yes

145
Sharemilker

Tally - 2 yr

Tally -4 yr

Tally - 6 yr

Tally - 8 yr

% Friesian X

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to

PW

Breeding background
Semen company
Other Al Breed

Date bull removed
Bull BVD tested
Calving end

EBL status
Bull BVD vaccinated

No. of cows in milk at December previous season

Kg MS/ha
SCC last year
Shed type

92
23
16

25
2015

246
LIC
LIC
Jsy
20 Dec 2023
Yes
29 Sep 2024

Free
Yes

410

1182

120
Herringbone

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at


https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/19072
mailto:enquiries@agonline.co.nz

