agQnline

85 X/Bred, Friesian X Herd, BW 229, PW 246

\$1,775 / Head Ref No. 01-019072

Views: 995

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/19072

Dairy / Herd

AT PAN	⊟ CLOSING 27/04/2024 11:59 pm		 REPS Shaan Featherstone 07 8496344 027 666 1198 snfeatherstone@pggwrightson.co.nz 	
	DELIVERY Forward			
BREED Crossbred,Frsn X	TALLY 85	BW 229	PW 246	GENETICS No

LATEST UPDATE 24/4/24 - Media Chg - Chg BW, PW, Price, Age Breakdown - Computer Split - Black to Black and White herd new to the market with the Vendors exiting the industry.

Stock data			
Breed	Crossbred,Frsn X	Total cows in milk	92
Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	85	Tally - 2 yr	23
Tally - 3 yr	22	Tally - 4 yr	16
Tally - 5 yr	11	Tally - 6 yr	7
Tally - 7 yr	5	Tally - 8 yr	8
% Friesian	30	% Friesian X	25
% Friesian Jsy X	45	Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2015
No. of years herd owned	12		
Breeding			
BW	229	PW	246
Rec anc%	97	Breeding background	LIC
No of weeks Al	5	Semen company	LIC
Pred. Al breed	Frsn	Other AI Breed	Jsy
Breed NM	Frsn	Date bull removed	20 Dec 2023
Bull DNA tested	No	Bull BVD tested	Yes
Calving start	12 Jul 2024	Calving end	29 Sep 2024
DNA Profiled	Not selected		
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Tails on	Yes		
Production			
Factory kg MS from previous season	162000	No. of cows in milk at December previous season	410
Avg M/S per cow	395	Kg MS/ha	1182
Once a day milking	Yes	SCC last year	120
SCC current	145	Shed type	Herringbone
Milked by	Sharemilker		-

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz